
2.76

 C52

 C62

 C42 C32

 C22

 C12

 C61
 C51

 C41

 C31

 C21  C11

 O10 C60

 O60

 C50

 O50

 C40

 C30

 O30

 C20

 O20

 C10

 O1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1  CAV

 OAS

 OAE

 CAP

 CAN
 CAM

 CAO
 CAT

 OAH

 OAC

Val 224(A)

Ala 284(A)

Glu 288(A)

Pro 226(A)

Val 261(A)
Ala 280(A)

Ala 248(A)

Ile 279(A)

Ile 231(A)

Ile 263(A)

Ile 287(A)

MA4 301(A)

2AW 304(A)


